Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240227-AV99Payment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

2000012692Payment Doc

Kellogg India Private LimitedPayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

1,432,173.18Amount

* FOURTEEN LAKH THIRTY TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE RUPEES 
EIGHTEEN PAISE ONLY

Amount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Invoice Payment 1900154705 3070109494 617,215.78 INR 523.04 616,668.49

2 Invoice Payment 1900154706 3070109495 453,304.26 INR 384.14 452,899.19